

This form should be completed when making a gift via payroll deduction to the University of Virginia's College at Wise. If you have questions about making a gift, please contact Valerie Lawson, Vice Chancellor for Advancement & Alumni Engagement at 276.376.4523 or by e-mail to vas7k@uvawise.edu.

This information will be processed through UVA Wise Gift Accounting and the University of Virginia Payroll Department. Deduction will begin with the next possible payroll. Questions about the payroll deduction process may be addressed by calling Gina Chisenhall, Director of Gift Accounting, at 276.328.0218.

Name (please print)	UVA Employee ID #	
Mailing Address	City, State	Zip Code
Work Phone	Home Phone	
I hereby pledge to The University of Virginia's C \$ specific sum or open ended \$ pledge, I wish to make a monthly payroll contrib your needs):	per month (minimum per m	nonth is \$5). To fulfill my
□ 12 Months □ 24 Months	🗆 36 Months 🛛 Until I req	uest that it stop
Please designate my gift as indicated below:		
🗆 Greatest Needs 🛛 Classifie	ed Staff Scholarship 🛛 Scholars	ships
Other		
Please check all that apply:		
□ I am a Faculty Member.	□ I am a Staff Membe	er.
\Box I am paid monthly.	□ I am paid bi-weekly	Ι.
\Box I am paid over nine months.	\Box I am paid over 12 months.	
\Box I am making a gift through p	ayroll deduction for the first time).
\Box I am currently making a pay	roll deduction gift and this pledg	e is
\Box in addition to or \Box w	vill replace my current deduction	l.
In the annual Honor Roll of Donors and other po	ublications, please acknowledge	e my gift as follows:
\Box In my name only and list as follows:		
□ This is a joint gift. Please also credit:		
□ I prefer that my gift remain anonymo	us.	
Signature	Date	
Please send this form to:	FOR OFFICE USE ON	ILY. FUND IS LOCATED AS

Please send this form to: The University of Virginia's College at Wise Office of Advancement & Alumni Engagement 1 College Avenue Wise, VA 24293 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY, FUND IS LOCATED AS FOLLOWS:

UVA WISE

UVA WISE FOUNDATION